· User-friendly interface
Budget: [#400,000]

3 . 1 0  I n s t a l l a t i o n ,  t r a i n i n g  a n d 
Maintenance
Budget: [#150,000]

3.11 Solar System....budget will be 
prepared separately.

4. BUDGET
The total estimated budget for the 
proposed equipments Twelve Million, Six
Hundred And Thirty Thousand Naira 
[#12,630,000]. This budget includes the 
cost
of equipment, installation, training, and 
maintenance.

5. JUSTIFICATION
The purchase of  these laboratory 
equipments will bring numerous benefits 
to our hospital, including:
· Improved patient care: Faster and more